AMERICAN MILKING SHORTHORN SOCIETY
PO Box 21, Beloit, WI 53511
Phone (608) 365-3332 ¢ Fax (608) 365-6644
registrations@milkingshorthorn.com

www.milkingshorthorn.com

Fee Schedule - Effective January 1, 2024

Female Registrations
Up to 3 months*
Up to 6 months*
6 to 12 months*
12 to 18 months*
18 to 24 months*
24 months and over*
Derived DNA testing
Dual registry (fees to follow same structure as above)
Native tracing
Male Registrations
Bull registrations includes mandatory DNA testing charge/genomic test*
Registry of steers*
Al listing fee (NAAB) (Required if bull is collected)
Transfers
Within 60 days of sale
Over 60 days of sale date
Inherited within family
Transfer & registration of cattle imported
Embryo transfer - per set of embryos from same flush to same buyer
Membership
National membership or renewal - includes Angle subscription
National membership or renewal - no Angle subscription
Junior membership
Junior membership - Paid at a show for immediate eligibility
Other
Duplicate or corrected registration certificate
Registration of dead female
Registration of farm prefix
Female DNA
Female genomics
Rush fee - per item
The Angle Subscription (Official breed publication - four times a year)
-- Single copy
-- Domestic
-- International
Three-generation pedigree
Classification fee - see sign-up form
Endowment Fund / Promotion Fund / Foundation contribution

State & National
Member

National Member

Junior Member Only Nonmember
Number Price Number Price Number Price
$20.00 $25.00 $40.00
$25.00 $30.00 $50.00
$30.00 $35.00 $60.00
$35.00 $40.00 $70.00
$40.00 $45.00 $80.00
$100.00 $125.00 $150.00
$100.00 per animal with a minimum of 3 animals
$250.00 $350.00 $500.00
$110.00 $120.00 $200.00
$25.00 $30.00 $35.00
$30.00 $30.00 $50.00
$25.00 $30.00 $50.00
$30.00 $35.00 $55.00
$10.00 $12.00 $20.00
$25.00 $25.00 $35.00
$15.00 $15.00 $25.00
$85.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$5.00 $10.00 $15.00)
$100.00 $125.00 $150.00
$20.00 $30.00 $40.00)
$45.00 $45.00 $45.00)
$45.00 $45.00 $45.00)
$100.00 $150.00 $200.00
$30.00
$50.00
$200.00
$10.00 $12.00 $20.00

PAYMENT IS DUE AT TIME OF SERVICE - Please include with order

TOTAL DUE

Name:
Address:

City, State, Zip
Phone

Email

*Whole herd registry of 25 females or more is available once in a lifetime at $20.00 per head.

*All registrations include a three-generation pedigree.
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